www.wapcos.co.in and https://gem.gov.in 

4. Website for Registration/ 

Procurement/ uploading of Tender 

and also viewing & procurement of 

the Corrigendum/ Addendum, if 

any. 

https://gem.gov.in 

5. Approximate Estimated Cost of 
Work 

: Rs. 19,47,000 /- (Rupees Nineteen Lakhs 
Forty Seven Thousand Only) inclusive of 
GST 

6. Cost of Tender Document : NIL 

7. Earnest Money Deposit : Rs. 38,940 /- (Rupees Thirty Eight 

Thousand Nine Hundred and Forty Only) in 

the form of RTGS/NEFT/D.D./Banker’s 

cheque/FDR in favor of ‘WAPCOS Limited’ 

payable at Gurugram, Haryana OR Can be 

accepted in the form of bank Guarantee in 

prescribed format issued by a nationalized / 

scheduled bank. 

8. Project Completion Period :